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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5013
3118

W1596015
100 SEK

Volvo 240 -88
Window crank 

244 GL 2,3 (KAT) 5 VXL MAN 4DR SED BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

30.369
A

5013
3118

W1596021
100 SEK

Volvo 240 -88
Window crank 

244 GL 2,3 (KAT) 5 VXL MAN 4DR SED BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

30.369
A

3501
3118

W877075
250 SEK

Opel Speedster -02
Window crank 

2,2 16V MANUELL 5VXL. 2DR CAB BENSIN
VÄNSTER, KROMADVÄNSTER, KROMAD

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

4.287
A

5050
3118

W872993
50 SEK

Volvo 740 -86
Window crank 

744 - 813 MANUELL 4DR SED BENSIN
RÖDRÖD

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

34.192
A


